«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
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VBET Jlira
2021/22 16- Typ, MaTy Nel23

MoHeginok, 29.11.2021, 19:30, KCK "Hika", Onekcangpis. 12°C. nagadi: 869

binuk Oner

baborno Bnagucnas
Kasnto)XHUIM 1BaH
TpeTbakoB Makcum
MipowHiyeHko [eHunc
Opuwniok Kupuno
Koxywko Oner
HemyeHko OnekcaHap
LlypikoB AHApii
Oybpa Kacnapc (K)
YcTumeHko [leHunc

3anacHi

1
2
9
14
20
23
30
70

opox BaneHTuH
MenbHUK OnekcaHap
Cninenni Knaygio Maynb
Byxan ni6
KunptoxaHLes Irop
Opaptok Bonogummp
KonuHa HOpin

HoBikoB AHApii

TpeHep
l'ypa KOpin

ApbiTp:

MoH3ysib KaTepuHa
AcucteHT 1:

Ipywko CeiTnaHa
ACUCTEHT 2:

Ctpineubka MapuHa

4- apbiTp:

PomaHok AHacTacis
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLiBeLoB BikTop

0:1
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«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Mauanypa OMnTpo
®aBopoBs [JeHunc
BepHunay6 Bitanin (K)
IMepekoB Makcum
XyHiop Penc

Lisek JloBpo
HazapwuHa €rop
byneua Ceprin
nagkun OnekcaHap
LWaxab

Annaxap

3anacHi

36
5

74
19
28
68
34
83
47

MunkiH AHTOH

A. Pyari
CHypHiuuH Irop
AnibekoB Axmepq,
'pomoB ApTem
KpicTiaH L.
HarHnonHun OderHunc
CMigH Makcum

O. OpimMnoHr

TpeHep
CkpunHuk BikTop

ApbiTp VAR:

KonieBcbkuin BikTop
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
BepkyT OnekcaHap
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
MokigbKo Irop

llenerat:

MpokonoBuY eHHaAin
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VBET Jlira, 2021/22, 16- Typ, MaT4 Ne123
MoHegminok, 29.11.2021, 19:30, KCK "Hika", Onekcangapis. 12°C. I'nagadi: 869

: , 01
«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis 0 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
17! ) 32 ImepekoB Makcum
27 OemyeHko OnekcaHgp 1 46'
9 CniHenni Knaygio Maynb
10 TpeTbakoB Makcum 1 57"
23 Opaptok Bonogmumump
10 TpeTbsikoB Makcum 57
58" 90 Annaxsap
16 Opuwniok Kupuno 64'
99 YcTnumeHko JleHunc ,
20 KuptoxaHues Irop N 68
70' 6 XKyHiop Penc
, 23 byneua Ceprin
80 N 68 KpicTiaH L.
, 9 LWaxab
80 N 28 'pomoB ApTem
8 KantoxxHun IaH ,
30 KonuHa HOpin N 83
17 Koxywko Oner \
70 HoBikoB AHApIN N 83
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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